5ESDG-XXP

EImEE R InFa > EiHf-1HkR

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug

5.00

Green (default)

Screw Connection
PCB Connection
5.00*P
184
15.5
02P~14P

Single level
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VO
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Delight Through Connections
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MBZEM 0500MQ at DC 500V
BREAR COPPER ALLOY
BISREEE Tin PLATED
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 (IT/2)(V)
111/2)(V)
E B (II1/3)(V)
AEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
AP EEE R (1I1/2)(KV)
RAE P EERE (I/3)(KV)
R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)

EEEREEHETE (mm?)
=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)
ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIHT (Mm?)
ZMERREEEE  FAERBRBEIE T (Mm?)
EEHRHEEEN _REAEESREHEE (mm?)
1 EREHEEN _REAZHEREHETE (mm?)
BEANARHEEN _REUER - &/NERRIE T (Mm?)
EAARHEEN _REUER  RAERRIE T (mMm?)

BEAEHEEHEEN _REMER &/ ERERFERBZIR
F (mm?2)

BEEHEEHEEN _REMER  SAERENRTFELEZR
F (mm?2)
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400
12
400
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.32
2.5
0.32
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.45
7~8
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

XBEE R (UL/CULZXEBAR) (V) 300
RAEEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A) 16
XAEE R (UL/CULZEEDAR) (V) 300
RBEEM (UL/CULIZZEDA)(A) 10
B/IMEEER(AWG) - KFEUL/CUL 28
EABEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
B/NZHELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 28
EAZNERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 12
RIEEIZ S
FiapE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=ELERE (°C) -40
ULFllb\ nﬂ = gﬂ
HREEEBAH (AWG) 28~12
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
XATEEBAE (A) 16
CULR R/ EH
R EEEBAE (AWG) 28~12
XATEEEBA (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 16
H
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Delight Through Connections
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